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DATE
02/19
02/21
02/26
03/05
03/08
03/11
03/14
03/16
03/22
03/26
03/29
04/02
04/04
04/05
04/08
04/09
04/11
04/16
04/18
04/23

Blountstown

Rocky Bayou Christian

Blountstown
Cottondale
Sneads

Franklin County
Gadsden County

ALTHA WILDCATS

@ 2019 IV AND VARSITY

Blountstown
Altha

Altha
Cottondale
Sneads
Altha

Gadsden Co.

BASEBALL SCHEDULE
OPPONENT LOCATION Time (JV/IV)
Laurel Hill Holmes Co. 3 pm (V only)
Poplar Springs Holmes Co. 3 pm (V only)
Graceville Graceville 4 pm/6 pm
Wewa Wewa 4 pm/6:30 pm
Franklin County Franklin Co. 4 pm/6:30 pm
Holmes County Altha 3:30 pm (V only)
Cottondale Altha 3:30 pm (V only)
FAMU (DH) FAMU 12 & 2 pm (V DH)
Graceville Altha 3:30 pm (V only)
Wewa Altha 3:30 pm (V only)
Sneads Altha 3:30 pm (V only)
Holmes County Holmes Co. 4 pm/6 pm
Gadsden County Altha 3:30 pm (V only)

4 pm/6 pm

3:30 pm (V only)
3:30 pm (V only)
4 pm/6 pm

6 pm (V only)
3:30 pm (V only)
6 pm (V only)



2019 JV AND VARSITY
2 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

* Due to lighting damage from the hurricane, Varsity home game times are likely to
change
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